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STORAGE BIN - MODEL YEAR 2011
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STORAGE BIN - MODEL YEAR 2011

Pos Code Description

0097 SCCM 25702688 GUIDE BRACKET FRAME

0113 SCCM 25702686 LOWER DEFLECTOR

0116 SCCM 25702698 ICE DRAWER

0118 SCCM 25702699 ICE DRAWER PULL

0122 SCCM 81460540 SIS DRAWER KIT

0128 SCCM 25702687 WATER DRIP TRAY

0134 SCCM 81460415 KIT GUIDES

0137 SCCM 81460415-X08 HORIZONTAL ROD - BACK UPPER

0138 SCCM 81460415 KIT GUIDES

0139 SCCM 81460415-X13 VERTICAL ROD - BACK

0140 SCCM 81460415 KIT GUIDES

0155 SCCM 25702703 BUMBER

0156 SCCM 25702706 CART GUIDE

0157 SCCM 25702704 S.S. WATER TRAY

0159 SCCM 25704028 DRAIN HOSE HOLDER

0160 SCCM 25704029 DRAIN HOSE

0171 SCCM 81460431 INSULATED STORAGE BIN

0175 SCCM 81460541 SIS 300 TOP COVER KIT

0176 SCCM 25702681 STIFFENER
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STORAGE BIN - MODEL YEAR 2012
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STORAGE BIN - MODEL YEAR 2012

Pos Code Description

0003 SCCM 81460434 INSULATED STORAGE BIN

0030 SCCM 81460541 SIS 300 TOP COVER KIT

0036 SCCM 25702681 STIFFENER

0037 SCCM 25702698 ICE DRAWER

0040 SCCM 25702697 DRAWER BRACKET

0041 SCCM 81460540 SIS DRAWER KIT

0043 SCCM 25702699 ICE DRAWER PULL

0048 SCCM 25702688 GUIDE BRACKET FRAME

0049 SCCM 25702687 WATER DRIP TRAY

0053 SCCM 81460415-X13 VERTICAL ROD - BACK

0054 SCCM 81460415 KIT GUIDES

0055 SCCM 81460415 KIT GUIDES

0059 SCCM 81460415-X08 HORIZONTAL ROD - BACK UPPER

0060 SCCM 81460415 KIT GUIDES

0061 SCCM 81460415-X06 HORIZONTAL ROD - BACK LOWER

0062 SCCM 81460415-X16 HORIZONTAL ROD - BACK CENTER

0064 SCCM 25702703 BUMBER

0065 SCCM 25702706 CART GUIDE

0066 SCCM 25702691 METAL BRACKET

0067 SCCM 25704038 S.S. WATER TRAY

0069 SCCM 25704029 DRAIN HOSE

0070 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0071 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0072 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0073 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0074 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0177 SCCM 25702710 ICE BLADE BRACKET

0178 SCCM 25702711 ICE BLADE

0179 SCCM 81460450 PLASTIC PLUG
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STORAGE BIN – MODEL YEAR 2013
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STORAGE BIN – MODEL YEAR 2013

Pos Code Description

0003 SCCM 81460431 INSULATED STORAGE BIN

0017 SCCM 25704050 CORNER HOLDER

0026 SCCM 81460541 SIS 300 TOP COVER KIT

0027 SCCM 25702681 STIFFENER

0033 SCCM 25704070 DRAWER GUIDE HOLDER

0035 SCCM 25704079 FRONT/REAR BRACKET

0037 SCCM 25704073 STOPPER

0039 SCCM 19350304 SHOCK ABSORBER

0044 SCCM 25704074 DRIP PAN

0048 SCCM 25704084 LEFT SIDE PROTECTION

0049 SCCM 25714085 SPACER

0051 SCCM 25704071 DRAWER

0052 SCCM 25704078 LEFT SIDE STOPPER

0053 SCCM 25704077 RIGHT SIDE STOPPER

0055 SCCM 25702699 ICE DRAWER PULL

0057 SCCM 25704072 TEFLON GUIDE

0062 SCCM 81460462 REAR VERTICAL ROD

0063 SCCM 81460463 RIGHT FRONT VERTICAL ROD

0065 SCCM 81460461 LEFT FRONT VERTICAL ROD

0066 SCCM 25702706 CART GUIDE

0068 SCCM 25704053 HORIZONTAL ROD - SIDE

0070 SCCM 81460466 BACK HORIZONTAL ROD - UPPER

0072 SCCM 81460464 BACK HORIZONTAL ROD - LOWER

0073 SCCM 81460465 BACK HORIZONTAL ROD - MIDDLE

0075 SCCM 25704028 DRAIN HOSE HOLDER

0076 SCCM 25702703 BUMBER

0077 SCCM 25704038 S.S. WATER TRAY

0078 SCCM 25704029 DRAIN HOSE

0079 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0080 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0081 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0082 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0083 SCCM 81460491 DRAIN FITTING ASSY

0084 SCCM 25704039 SPACER

0126 SCCM 81460450 PLASTIC PLUG

0129 SCCM 25702710 ICE BLADE BRACKET

0130 SCCM 25702711 ICE BLADE
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CART
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CART

Pos Code Description

0003 SCCM 25702611 WATER DRAIN VALVE

0004 SCCM 19651038 WHEEL

0005 SCCM 19651037 WHEEL

0006 SCCM 26103879 NUT

0007 SCCM 19470101 PVC FITTING

0008 SCCM 26103880 DRAIN FITTING

0009 SCCM 19350514 GASKET

0010 SCCM 25702612 DRAIN TUBE

0017 SCCM 25702619 WHEEL SHAFT

0027 SCCM 25702626 COVER HOLDER

0034 SCCM 25702717 COVER - FRONT/ROUND

0035 SCCM 25702718 COVER - REAR/SQUARE

0036 SCCM 25704018 HANDLE

0041 SCCM 25704082 CARD HANDLE
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